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TOTAL VOTES     %        EV            ED            MIB1          PROV          MIB2

PRECINCTS COUNTED (OF 30) .  .  .  .  .         30  100.00
REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL .  .  .  .  .     43,446
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL.  .  .  .  .  .  .     32,368                 7,206        18,205         5,352         1,497           108
BALLOTS CAST - BLANK.  .  .  .  .  .  .          2     .01             0             0             2             0             0
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL  .  .  .  .  .  .              74.50
VOTER TURNOUT - BLANK  .  .  .  .  .  .

President and Vice President of the United States
(VOTE FOR)  1
Harris-Walz (DEM).  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      9,231   28.72         1,752         4,032         2,740           641            66
Trump-Vance (REP).  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     22,141   68.90         5,328        13,628         2,355           793            37
Oliver-ter Maat (LIB)  .  .  .  .  .  .        130     .40            16            86            21             5             2
Stein-Ware (GRN) .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        136     .42            24            71            30            10             1
Kennedy, Jr.-Shanahan (UNF)  .  .  .  .        363    1.13            47           207            87            22             0
WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        136     .42             9            76            37            13             1

Total .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     32,137                 7,176        18,100         5,270         1,484           107
Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         59                     5            15            28            10             1
Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        172                    25            90            54             3             0

U.S. Senator
(VOTE FOR)  1
Angela Alsobrooks (DEM).  .  .  .  .  .      7,396   23.55         1,486         3,089         2,251           510           60
Larry Hogan (REP).  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     21,811   69.44         5,040        13,222         2,671           839           39
Mike Scott (LIB) .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      2,100    6.69           431         1,362           217            88           2
WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        104     .33            32            55            14             2             1

Total .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     31,411                 6,989        17,728         5,153         1,439           102
Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          7                     1             3             2             0             1
Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        950                   216           474           197            58             5

Representative in Congress (6) Congressional District 6
(VOTE FOR)  1
April McClain Delaney (DEM)  .  .  .  .      9,785   32.05         1,850         4,642         2,791           441           61
Neil C. Parrott (REP)  .  .  .  .  .  .     20,668   67.70         5,058        12,708         2,269           603           30
WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         78     .26            16            47            10             4             1

Total .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     30,531                 6,924        17,397         5,070         1,048            92
Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          7                     1             4             1             1             0
Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      1,830                   281           804           281           448            16

Justice, Supreme Court of Maryland (3)
Appellate Circuit 3
(VOTE FOR)  1
Yes Matthew J. Fader (JUD).  .  .  .  .     20,683   80.47         4,521        12,193         3,231           698           40
No Matthew J. Fader (JUD) .  .  .  .  .      5,020   19.53         1,208         2,904           696           196           16

Total .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     25,703                 5,729        15,097         3,927           894            56
Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          6                     2             1             3             0             0
Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      6,659                 1,475         3,107         1,422           603            52

Judge, Appellate Court of Maryland At Large
(VOTE FOR)  1
Yes Anne K. Albright (JUD).  .  .  .  .     20,541   79.23         4,393        11,820         3,339           941            48
No Anne K. Albright (JUD) .  .  .  .  .      5,385   20.77         1,316         3,224           609           219           17

Total .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     25,926                 5,709        15,044         3,948         1,160            65
Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          8                     3             1             4             0             0
Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      6,434                 1,494         3,160         1,400           337            43
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Judge, Appellate Court of Maryland At Large
(VOTE FOR)  1
Yes Kevin F. Arthur (JUD) .  .  .  .  .     20,138   79.08         4,333        11,671         3,211           876           47
No Kevin F. Arthur (JUD)  .  .  .  .  .      5,327   20.92         1,285         3,118           646           264           14

Total .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     25,465                 5,618        14,789         3,857         1,140            61
Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          7                     1             5             0             0             1
Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      6,896                 1,587         3,411         1,495           357            46

Judge, Appellate Court of Maryland At Large
(VOTE FOR)  1
Yes Andrea M. Leahy (JUD) .  .  .  .  .     20,058   78.95         4,273        11,576         3,251           908           50
No Andrea M. Leahy (JUD)  .  .  .  .  .      5,347   21.05         1,334         3,183           592           224           14

Total .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     25,405                 5,607        14,759         3,843         1,132            64
Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          1                     0             0             1             0             0
Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      6,962                 1,599         3,446         1,508           365            44

Board of Education
(VOTE FOR)  2
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Crystal M. Bender.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     14,876   32.47         3,512         8,752         2,152           431           29
Tammy Fraley  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     12,227   26.69         2,827         6,861         2,173           342           24
Max Green  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     13,625   29.74         3,030         8,027         2,120           416           32
Gerry LaFemina.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      4,847   10.58         1,051         2,574         1,056           153           13
WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        238     .52            54           137            34            13             0

Total .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     45,813                10,474        26,351         7,535         1,355            98
Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         62                    10            26            22             2             2
Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     18,861                 3,928        10,033         3,147         1,637           116

Council - City of Cumberland Municipalities CU9
(VOTE FOR)  2
Eugene Thomas Frazier  .  .  .  .  .  .      3,683   30.90         1,051         1,634           915            72           11
Brian Richard Lepley.  .  .  .  .  .  .      3,944   33.09         1,193         2,055           610            76           10
Laurie Peskin Marchini .  .  .  .  .  .      2,738   22.97           760         1,120           787            60           11
D. A. Tinnen  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        488    4.09           147           200           122            16           3
Simeon Leonard Younger .  .  .  .  .  .      1,065    8.94           263           561           210            28           3

Total .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     11,918                 3,414         5,570         2,644           252            38
Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         20                     0            12             8             0             0
Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      4,400                 1,148         2,004           894           314            40

Question 1
(VOTE FOR)  1
For the Constitutional Amendment.  .  .     16,783   55.19         3,111         9,084         3,525         1,010           53
Against the Constitutional Amendme .  .     13,625   44.81         3,689         8,198         1,373           339           26

Total .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     30,408                 6,800        17,282         4,898         1,349            79
Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         14                     1            10             3             0             0
Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      1,946                   405           913           451           148            29
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